COOCH BEHAR PANCHANAN BARMA UNIVERSI



Panchanan Nagar, Vivekananda Street, Cooch Behar - 736101, West Bengal, India Ph. : (03582) 230218, Ph. & Fax : (03582) 230833, E-mail : info@cbpbu.ac.in Website : www.cbpbu.ac.in



Date: 27.05.2022

Ref. No.: F12.V2/REG/0795-22

PROVISIONAL MERIT PANEL

Walk in Interview Advt. Ref. No.: F12.V1/ REG/0686-22, Dated: 06.05.2022

Project Title: Nutritional Status of Children in Tea Gardens of Dooars Region of West Bengal: An evaluation of ICDS programme.

Post: Field Investigator (One Post) (Temporary), Research Associate (One Post) (Temporary).

Project Director: Dr. Dipika Subba, Assistant Professor & Project Director of ICSSR Minor Project, Department of Geography, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University, Panchanan Nagar, Vivekananda Street, Cooch Behar 736101, West Bengal.

Sl. No.	Field Investigator (One Post)	Sl. No.	Research Associate (One Post)
1	PALASH SARKAR	1	PAPIYA NAG
2	CHANDANA SINGH	2	CHANDANA SINGH
3	PAPIYA NAG	3	PRATYUSHA DAS



In communication to:

- 1. The Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 2. The Dean, Faculty of Post-Graduate Studies in Arts, Fine Arts, Performing Art and traditional Art Forms, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 3. The Dean, Faculty of Post-Graduate Studies in Science, Technology and Vocational Studies, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 4. The Finance Officer, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 5. The Head, Department of Geography, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 6. Dr. Dipika Subba, Assistant Professor & Project Director of ICSSR Minor Project, Department of Geography, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 7. Dr Avijit Datta, System Administrator, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University, to upload the notice in the University Website.
- 8. Guard File.

